Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Shooting Star 6 & Under Solo

1

2

Sailor Moon

Shooting Star 7-9 Solo

1

2

9

10

8

3

6

19

14

5

20

23

9

15

Everyone Wants To Be A Cat

If My Friends Could See Me Now
Name in lights

Proud Mary

Fabulous

Learning To Fly

| Want You Back

You'll Be In My Heart

Dancing On My Own

Stupid Cupid

Shooting Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

29

28

26

24

25

Landfill
Silver Lining
No Bad News
Respect

Something New

Dancer

Alisa Case

Lucia Claro
Julianna Jacobs
Skylar Gove

Norah Winroth
Stella Batista

Quinn Henderson
Vivienne Szlachciuk
Madelyn Coleman
Lincoln Silva

Zoey Jalette

Isla Norton

Megan Barlas
Madeleine Buckley
Isabelle Silva

Adeline Malo

Studio

Revival Academy Of Dance

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Shooting Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

3

4

5

32

34

33

30

31A

Blank Page
Battlefield

Going Down Fighting
Oh So Quiet

Broken Road

Shooting Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio

1

35

Friend Like Me

Shooting Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

2

40

36

39

38

41

37

Monster Inc

You're The One That | Want
Side by Side

What A Girl Is

Smile Big

When | Grow Up

Rising Star 6 & Under Solo

1

Rising Star 7-9 Solo

1

2

46

50

53

Let The Freaks Out

Gold

What A Wonderful World

Dancer

Makayla Kenney
Leyla Favreau
Juliana Devito
Makayla Joyce

Taylor Austin

Brooke Jencks, Peyton Milani

Vivienne Szlachciuk, Norah Winroth
Avery Farley, Lincoln Silva

Rylie Powers, Harper Stojek
Sophia Foxworthy, Zoey Jalette
Lily- Anne Doherty, Mia Fonseca

Kate Letourneau, Avery Outler, Faye
Richards

Korah Duarte

Charlotte Jacobs

Sophia Calzone

Studio

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
The Dance Connection

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

Revival Academy Of Dance

Artistic Dance Studio

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
2
3
4

5

Perf Order
48
52
50A

51

Routine

Don't Rain On My Parade

| Think It's Gonna Rain Today
Greatest Star

Car Wash

Rising Star 10-12 Solo

1

2

9

10

66

54

65

64

60A

63

60

61

62

55

Running Up The Hill

IL Mondo

Dracula

Dream it Possible

Dream

Karma Chameleon

Every Little Step

| Didn't Know My Own Strength
Broken

lko ko

Rising Star 13-15 Solo

1

2

3

70

67

69

Do You Believe

Birth Of The Blues

Be Brave

Dancer
Reagan Pasaikos
Stella Lepardo
Gia Naiman

Mia Totaro

Mackenzie Coleman
Alexandra Benson
Gianna Calzone
Jayden Simoes
Riley Kelley

Scarlett Letendre
Briana dos Santos
Michaela Grant
Haley Macdonald

Samantha Danta

Olivia Mazzola
Leticia Marques

Rachel Coleman

Studio
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Sally McDermott Dance Centers

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
Revival Academy Of Dance
Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Erin Rae's School Of Dance
Erin Rae's School Of Dance
Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Erin Rae's School Of Dance

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine
Rising Star 16-19 Solo

1 74 She Moves

2 79 Wallflower

3 75 Wrong Turn

4 73 Back To Black

5 81 Chasing Cars

Rising Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1 76 If You Got It Flaunt
2 77 Bonjour
3 T7A Let's Get Loud

Rising Star 10-12 Duo/Trio
1 82 | Only Want to Be With You

All Star 7-9 Solo

1 45 Forever Young
2 44 Big Time
3 43 I'm Cute

All Star 10-12 Solo

1 147 On My Own
2 155 Emerge
3 162 Have A Little Faith

Dancer

Charlotte Tourigny
Madilyn Wedge
Alison Webber
Kaitlyn Lussier

Madison Green

Sophia Calzone, Charlotte Jacobs,
Reagan Pasaikos

Lucia Claro, Stella Lepardo

Riley Kelley, Gia Naiman

Logan Curren, Avery Hmura

Mckenzie Robinson
Alexis Baun

Nora Paradis

Peyton Fleming
Keagan Mcneil

Sabrina Baun

Studio

The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection
The Dance Connection
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

The Dance Connection

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Broadway Bound Dance Center

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

Broadway Bound Dance Center



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

All Star 13-15 Solo

1

10

Perf Order
151
160
146
161
145
156

152

104
100
114
113
99

107
119
123
88

108
103

106

Routine

The Way You Make Me Feel

Ship In A Bottle
Una Palabra
Dream It Possible
Way Out
Landslide

Ascending Light

Undone

The Conductor
American Beauty
La Vie En Rose
Peace And Healing
Limitless

La Vie En Rose
Vienna

They're Here
The End

Final Goodbye

Rescue Me

Dancer

Avery Bryson
Abigail Freeman
Alexie Garcia
Oliwia Ucher
Chelsea Cobb
Corinne Harrington

Sofia Maronne

Charlotte Fredette
Elizabeth Shaka
Corinne Mayo
Alexa Zannotti
Lucia Latorre
Alyssa Gerbrands
Isabella Calzone
Dakota Rubin
Zoe Harris

Lily Vaillancourt
Kendyl Mcnamara

Brylee Tycz

Studio

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Sally McDermott Dance Centers
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
The Dance Connection
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

All Star 16-19 Solo

1

2

9

10

All Star 7-9 Duo/Trio

1

Perf Order

195
192
172
177
173
189
170
197
190
166

187

1

Routine

Skin

Final Bow
Everybody Hurts
Unapologetic
Snowing

| won't go back

The Road Not Taken
The Final Bow
Frostbite

Sound Of Silence

Rinse And Repeat

Two Little Girls From Little Rock

All Star 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

182

168

167

181

180

Farewell
Addiction

Not About Angels
Centered

Razzle Dazzle

Dancer

Maura Dyer
Kayla Morrison
Jed Mcmanus
Vanna Jackson
Isabella Lepardo
Olivia Dalton
Ciara Derr
Kayla Belsito
Emerson Pitz
Molly Marchand

Avery Garrison

Mackenzie Fournier, Mckenzie Robinson

Peyton Fleming, Keagan Mcneil
Avery Bryson, Keagan Mcneil

Chelsea Cobb, Peyton Fleming
Abigail Freeman, Lucia Latorre

Nora Finocchario, Carla Pacheco

Studio

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
The Dance Connection

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Sally McDermott Dance Centers
Sally McDermott Dance Centers
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

5

Perf Order

179

Routine

Anything You Can Do-l Can Do

Better

All Star 13-15 Duo/Trio

1

2

9

10

126

137

129

131

130

140

138

135

128

139

B4 It Begins
I'll Never Love Again

The Choice

Lift Me Up Again
Don't Give Up Now
Your Life's A Blueprint
Configuration

The Chain

Savage Daughters

Wanderlust

All Star 16-19 Duo/Trio

1

2

164

186

Innocent

Memories

Dancer

Payton Lacroix, Isabella Mcneil

Zoe Harris, Vanna Jackson
Corinne Mayo, Jed Mcmanus

Corinne Mayo, Dakota Rubin, Alexa
Zannotti

Charlotte Fredette, Lily Vaillancourt
Olivia Mazzola, Kendyl Mcnamara

Isabella Calzone, Isabella Lepardo
Ciara Derr, Halo Derr

Rebekah Ferreira, Vanessa Walker
Ellie Allard, Breea Martel

Alexie Garcia, Addison Harrington,
Mariana Lucchese

Maura Dyer, Jed Mcmanus

Maura Dyer, Dakota Rubin

Studio

Sally McDermott Dance Centers

The Dance Connection
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Sally McDermott Dance Centers
Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers



