

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
Shooti	Shooting Star 6 & Under Solo					
1	2	Sailor Moon	Alisa Case	Revival Academy Of Dance		
Shooti	ng Star 7-9 So	olo				
1	8	Everyone Wants To Be A Cat	Lucia Claro	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
2	3	If My Friends Could See Me Now	Julianna Jacobs	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
3	6	Name in lights	Skylar Gove	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
4	19	Proud Mary	Norah Winroth	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
5	14	Fabulous	Stella Batista	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
6	5	Learning To Fly	Quinn Henderson	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
7	20	I Want You Back	Vivienne Szlachciuk	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
8	23	You'll Be In My Heart	Madelyn Coleman	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
9	9	Dancing On My Own	Lincoln Silva	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
10	15	Stupid Cupid	Zoey Jalette	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
Shooti	Shooting Star 10-12 Solo					
1	29	Landfill	Isla Norton	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
2	28	Silver Lining	Megan Barlas	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
3	26	No Bad News	Madeleine Buckley	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
4	24	Respect	Isabelle Silva	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
5	25	Something New	Adeline Malo	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
Shootii	ng Star 13-15	Solo				
1	32	Blank Page	Makayla Kenney	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
2	34	Battlefield	Leyla Favreau	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
3	33	Going Down Fighting	Juliana Devito	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
4	30	Oh So Quiet	Makayla Joyce	The Dance Connection		
5	31A	Broken Road	Taylor Austin	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
Shooti	Shooting Star 6 & Under Duo/Trio					
1	35	Friend Like Me	Brooke Jencks, Peyton Milani	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
Shooting Star 7-9 Duo/Trio						
1	40	Monster Inc	Vivienne Szlachciuk, Norah Winroth	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
2	36	You're The One That I Want	Avery Farley, Lincoln Silva	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
3	39	Side by Side	Rylie Powers, Harper Stojek	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
3	38	What A Girl Is	Sophia Foxworthy, Zoey Jalette	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
4	41	Smile Big	Lily- Anne Doherty, Mia Fonseca	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
5	37	When I Grow Up	Kate Letourneau, Avery Outler, Faye Richards	Revival Academy Of Dance		
Rising	Rising Star 6 & Under Solo					
1	46	Let The Freaks Out	Korah Duarte	Artistic Dance Studio		
Rising	Rising Star 7-9 Solo					
1	50	Gold	Charlotte Jacobs	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
2	53	What A Wonderful World	Sophia Calzone	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		



Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio				
2 48 Don't Rain On My Parade Reagan Pasaikos McKeon Dance and	Gymnastics			
3 52 I Think It's Gonna Rain Today Stella Lepardo McKeon Dance and	Gymnastics			
4 50A Greatest Star Gia Naiman Shooting Stars Perfo	orming Arts			
5 51 Car Wash Mia Totaro Sally McDermott Da	ince Centers			
Rising Star 10-12 Solo				
1 66 Running Up The Hill Mackenzie Coleman McKeon Dance and	Gymnastics			
2 54 IL Mondo Alexandra Benson McKeon Dance and	Gymnastics			
3 65 Dracula Gianna Calzone McKeon Dance and	Gymnastics			
4 64 Dream it Possible Jayden Simoes Revival Academy Of	f Dance			
5 60A Dream Riley Kelley Shooting Stars Perfo	orming Arts			
6 63 Karma Chameleon Scarlett Letendre Erin Rae's School O	of Dance			
7 60 Every Little Step Briana dos Santos Erin Rae's School O	of Dance			
8 61 I Didn't Know My Own Strength Michaela Grant Shooting Stars Perfo	orming Arts			
9 62 Broken Haley Macdonald Shooting Stars Perfo	orming Arts			
10 55 Iko Iko Samantha Danta Erin Rae's School O	of Dance			
Rising Star 13-15 Solo				
1 70 Do You Believe Olivia Mazzola McKeon Dance and	Gymnastics			
2 67 Birth Of The Blues Leticia Marques McKeon Dance and	Gymnastics			
3 69 Be Brave Rachel Coleman McKeon Dance and	Gymnastics			



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
Rising	Star 16-19 So	lo				
1	74	She Moves	Charlotte Tourigny	The Dance Connection		
2	79	Wallflower	Madilyn Wedge	The Dance Connection		
3	75	Wrong Turn	Alison Webber	The Dance Connection		
4	73	Back To Black	Kaitlyn Lussier	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
5	81	Chasing Cars	Madison Green	The Dance Connection		
Rising	Star 7-9 Duo/	Trio				
1	76	If You Got It Flaunt	Sophia Calzone, Charlotte Jacobs, Reagan Pasaikos	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
2	77	Bonjour	Lucia Claro, Stella Lepardo	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
3	77A	Let's Get Loud	Riley Kelley, Gia Naiman	Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
Rising	Rising Star 10-12 Duo/Trio					
1	82	I Only Want to Be With You	Logan Curren, Avery Hmura	Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
All Star	r 7-9 Solo					
1	45	Forever Young	Mckenzie Robinson	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers		
2	44	Big Time	Alexis Baun	Broadway Bound Dance Center		
3	43	I'm Cute	Nora Paradis	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers		
All Star 10-12 Solo						
1	147	On My Own	Peyton Fleming	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
2	155	Emerge	Keagan Mcneil	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
3	162	Have A Little Faith	Sabrina Baun	Broadway Bound Dance Center		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
4	151	The Way You Make Me Feel	Avery Bryson	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
5	160	Ship In A Bottle	Abigail Freeman	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
6	146	Una Palabra	Alexie Garcia	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
7	161	Dream It Possible	Oliwia Ucher	Sally McDermott Dance Centers
8	145	Way Out	Chelsea Cobb	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
9	156	Landslide	Corinne Harrington	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
10	152	Ascending Light	Sofia Maronne	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
All Sta	r 13-15 Solo			
1	104	Undone	Charlotte Fredette	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
2	100	The Conductor	Elizabeth Shaka	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
3	114	American Beauty	Corinne Mayo	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
3	113	La Vie En Rose	Alexa Zannotti	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
4	99	Peace And Healing	Lucia Latorre	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
5	107	Limitless	Alyssa Gerbrands	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
6	119	La Vie En Rose	Isabella Calzone	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
6	123	Vienna	Dakota Rubin	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
7	88	They're Here	Zoe Harris	The Dance Connection
8	108	The End	Lily Vaillancourt	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
9	103	Final Goodbye	Kendyl Mcnamara	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
10	106	Rescue Me	Brylee Tycz	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio		
All Star	All Star 16-19 Solo					
1	195	Skin	Maura Dyer	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers		
2	192	Final Bow	Kayla Morrison	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
3	172	Everybody Hurts	Jed Mcmanus	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers		
4	177	Unapologetic	Vanna Jackson	The Dance Connection		
5	173	Snowing	Isabella Lepardo	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
6	189	I won't go back	Olivia Dalton	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
6	170	The Road Not Taken	Ciara Derr	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers		
7	197	The Final Bow	Kayla Belsito	Sally McDermott Dance Centers		
8	190	Frostbite	Emerson Pitz	Sally McDermott Dance Centers		
9	166	Sound Of Silence	Molly Marchand	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
10	187	Rinse And Repeat	Avery Garrison	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
All Star	r 7-9 Duo/Trio					
1	1	Two Little Girls From Little Rock	Mackenzie Fournier, Mckenzie Robinson	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers		
All Star	All Star 10-12 Duo/Trio					
1	182	Farewell	Peyton Fleming, Keagan Mcneil	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
2	168	Addiction	Avery Bryson, Keagan Mcneil	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
3	167	Not About Angels	Chelsea Cobb, Peyton Fleming	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics		
3	181	Centered	Abigail Freeman, Lucia Latorre	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers		
4	180	Razzle Dazzle	Nora Finocchario, Carla Pacheco	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
5	179	Anything You Can Do-I Can Do Better	Payton Lacroix, Isabella Mcneil	Sally McDermott Dance Centers
All Star	r 13-15 Duo/T	rio		
1	126	B4 It Begins	Zoe Harris, Vanna Jackson	The Dance Connection
2	137	I'll Never Love Again	Corinne Mayo, Jed Mcmanus	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
3	129	The Choice	Corinne Mayo, Dakota Rubin, Alexa Zannotti	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
4	131	Lift Me Up Again	Charlotte Fredette, Lily Vaillancourt	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
5	130	Don't Give Up Now	Olivia Mazzola, Kendyl Mcnamara	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
6	140	Your Life's A Blueprint	Isabella Calzone, Isabella Lepardo	McKeon Dance and Gymnastics
7	138	Configuration	Ciara Derr, Halo Derr	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
8	135	The Chain	Rebekah Ferreira, Vanessa Walker	Sally McDermott Dance Centers
9	128	Savage Daughters	Ellie Allard, Breea Martel	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
10	139	Wanderlust	Alexie Garcia, Addison Harrington, Mariana Lucchese	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
All Star	r 16-19 Duo/T	rio		
1	164	Innocent	Maura Dyer, Jed Mcmanus	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
2	186	Memories	Maura Dyer, Dakota Rubin	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers